Open waaier voor GTF 500

Beschrijving

Open waaier passend bij pomp GTF 500

Algemene karakteristieken
Kleur:

Afmetingen

Netto gewicht:
Bruto gewicht:
Diameter:

Lengte verpakking:
Breedte verpakking:
Hoogte verpakking:

(i} KESSEL

Artikel informatie

Artikel nr.: 680767
GTIN: 4026092086278
Korting groep: 90

zwart

0,04 kg
0,06 kg
92 mm
200 mm
175 mm
15 mm

Pagina Onder voorbehoud van technische wijzigingen.

01.08.2025



